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Pos

No.

No.

30
29

Name
Craig Rogers
Rob Walker

Gary Freeman
Samuel Kitto
Seb Herrod
Oliver Wood
Joseph Purbrook
Matthew Holland
Callum Laborde
David Jacobs
Kieran Jarvis
Harvey Thomas
William Wilson
Connor Rumbles
Philip Large
Harley Matthews
John Appleby
Sam Daniels
Tim Guy
Morris Bacon
Max Avery
Jasper Raistrick
Steven Rose
Chris Bartlett
Jack Bent

Name
Gemma Williams
Emma Raven

E123
Club

WardPerformanceUK.com
DAP Cycling Club
Newmarket Cycling &Triathlon Club
ROTOR Race Team
Velo Schils - Interbike RT
Army Cycling Union
DAP Cycling Club
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
UEA Cycling Club
Brother UK-Orientation Marketing

Newmarket Cycling &Triathlon Club
Norwich Racing Team
Wold Top The Edge Pactimo
DAP Cycling Club
API-Angliasport
Cycle Club Ashwell (CCA)

Norwich Racing Team
DAP Cycling Club

Colchester Rovers CC
UEA Cycling Club

UEA Cycling Club

Women
Club
North Walsham Velo
UEA Cycling Club

License Cat.

2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

License Cat.

4th
4th

License No. Race Cat
832827
1121793
1190037
1728882
890886
972184
1567272
1586948
978861
1776002
962275
1677148
1043829
973455
1026308
897409
1081098
997333
713768
1049443
1369362
1570559
1574239
434616
1522056

License No. Race Cat
951133 "
1805938 w

Last Tm Laps Total Tm

0:04:29
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:38
0:04:40
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:39
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:44

Last Tm
0:04:45
0:05:06

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1:15:19
1:15:19
1:15:20
1:15:22
1:15:23
1:15:43
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:44
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:45
1:15:46
1:15:46
1:15:50

Laps Total Tm

12
9

1:02:47
1:03:10

Diff

0.211
1.395
3.502
4.036
24.467
25.053
25.41
25.417
25.477
25.57
25.638
25.766
25.868
25.929
26.004
26.133
26.381
26.498
26.569
27.081
27.107
30.991

Diff
3 Laps
6 Laps

Gap

0.211
1.184
2.107
0.534
20.431
0.586
0.357
0.007
0.06

0.093
0.068
0.128
0.102
0.061
0.075
0.129
0.248
0.117
0.071
0.512
0.026
3.884

Gap
0.321
2 Laps



